
Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Trail 10 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons1 Trail
2 Western Horsemanship 11 Western Horsemanship Reasons2 Western Horsemanship
3 Reining 12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int3 Reining
4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings 5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares 6 Aged Mares
10 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons
11 Western Horsemanship Reasons
12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1006a Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 410
ST  1006b Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 354
ST  1006c Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 423

1187 347 840 0

2 ST  1004a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 399
ST  1004b Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 368
ST  1004c Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 384
ST  1004d Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 386

1169 342 827 0

3 ST  1002a Hiltz, Gunther PAK Park 371
ST  1002b Ostrom, Adelle PAK Park 356
ST  1002c Scott, Mackenzie PAK Park 400
ST  1002d Williams, Bryanna PAK Park 395

1166 361 805 0

4 ST  1001a Bannan, Angelina NIO Niobrara 386
ST  1001b Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 364
ST  1001c Whinnery, Aspen NIO Niobrara 385

1135 328 807 0

5 ST  1005a Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 339
ST  1005b Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 403
ST  1005c Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 373

1115 336 779 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Trail 7 Trail Questions 1 Trail
2 Western Horsemanship 8 Performance Gelding Questions2 Western Horsemanship
3 Reining 9 Western Horsemanship Questions Jr only3 Reining
4 Hunter Under Saddle 12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings 5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares 6 Aged Mares
7 Trail Questions
8 Performance Gelding Questions
9 Western Horsemanship Questions Jr only
12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3005a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 414
JT  3005b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 430
JT  3005c Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 407
JT  3005d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 368

1251 419 832 0

2 JT  3004a Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 356
JT  3004b Phillips, Lillyanna FRE Fremont 398
JT  3004c Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 378
JT  3004d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 418

1194 398 796 0

3 JT  3008a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 383
JT  3008b Knerr, Claire ALB Albany 378
JT  3008c Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 407
JT  3008d Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 401

1191 396 795 0

4 JT  3002a Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 379
JT  3002b Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 343
JT  3002c Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 353
JT  3002d Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 412

1144 372 772 0

5 JT  3006a Gallegos, Kylie LAR Laramie 356
JT  3006b Gallegos, Sienna LAR Laramie 363
JT  3006c Gallegos, Teyha LAR Laramie 372
JT  3006d Rosner, Callie LAR Laramie 354

1091 337 754 0

6 JT  3001b Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 354
JT  3001c Krein, Rachel NIO Niobrara 356
JT  3001d Krein, Bethany NIO Niobrara 363

1073 358 715 0

7 JT  3007a Keith, Madisyn NAT Natrona 329
JT  3007b McCartney, Bailey NAT Natrona 342
JT  3007c Wigington, Gabe NAT Natrona 324
JT  3007d Bullard, Kristin NAT Natrona 397

1068 305 763 0

8 JT  3003a Chamberlain, Kalli UNT Uinta 339
JT  3003b Leland, Mikylas UNT Uinta 309
JT  3003c Mackey, Cheznee UNT Uinta 342

990 336 654 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Trail 10 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons1 Trail
2 Western Horsemanship 11 Western Horsemanship Reasons2 Western Horsemanship
3 Reining 12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int3 Reining
4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings 5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares 6 Aged Mares
10 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons
11 Western Horsemanship Reasons
12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1006c Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 423423 133 290 0
2      1006a Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 410410 123 287 0
3      4002c Benson, Rayne ALB Albany 408408 129 279 0
4      1005b Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 403403 121 282 0
5      4003d Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 401401 112 289 0
6      1002c Scott, Mackenzie PAK Park 400400 126 274 0
7      1004a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 399399 120 279 0
8      1002d Williams, Bryanna PAK Park 395395 130 265 0
9      4004a Hindman, Ranelle FRE Fremont 388388 119 269 0

10      1004d Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 386386 115 271 0
11      1001a Bannan, Angelina NIO Niobrara 386386 109 277 0
12      1001c Whinnery, Aspen NIO Niobrara 385385 114 271 0
13      1004c Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 384384 107 277 0
14      1005c Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 373373 108 265 0
15      1002a Hiltz, Gunther PAK Park 371371 105 266 0
16      1004b Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 368368 106 262 0
17      4002d Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 364364 109 255 0
18      1001b Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 364364 105 259 0
19      1002b Ostrom, Adelle PAK Park 356356 91 265 0
20      1006b Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 354354 91 263 0
21      4004c Schlosser, Jacob FRE Fremont 347347 89 258 0
22      1005a Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 339339 107 232 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Trail 1 Trail 10 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons
2 Western Horsemanship 2 Western Horsemanship 11 Western Horsemanship Reasons
3 Reining 3 Reining 12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int
4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings 5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares 6 Aged Mares

10 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons
11 Western Horsemanship Reasons
12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1006c Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 290290 423 133 0
2      4003d Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 289289 401 112 0
3      1006a Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 287287 410 123 0
4      1005b Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 282282 403 121 0
5      4002c Benson, Rayne ALB Albany 279279 408 129 0
6      1004a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 279279 399 120 0
7      1001a Bannan, Angelina NIO Niobrara 277277 386 109 0
8      1004c Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 277277 384 107 0
9      1002c Scott, Mackenzie PAK Park 274274 400 126 0

10      1004d Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 271271 386 115 0
11      1001c Whinnery, Aspen NIO Niobrara 271271 385 114 0
12      4004a Hindman, Ranelle FRE Fremont 269269 388 119 0
13      1002a Hiltz, Gunther PAK Park 266266 371 105 0
14      1002d Williams, Bryanna PAK Park 265265 395 130 0
15      1005c Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 265265 373 108 0
16      1002b Ostrom, Adelle PAK Park 265265 356 91 0
17      1006b Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 263263 354 91 0
18      1004b Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 262262 368 106 0
19      1001b Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 259259 364 105 0
20      4004c Schlosser, Jacob FRE Fremont 258258 347 89 0
21      4002d Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 255255 364 109 0
22      1005a Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 232232 339 107 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
10 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons2 Western Horsemanship 1 Trail
11 Western Horsemanship Reasons4 Hunter Under Saddle 2 Western Horsemanship
12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int5 Performance Geldings 3 Reining

4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1006c Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 133133 141 290 0
2      1002d Williams, Bryanna PAK Park 130130 128 265 0
3      4002c Benson, Rayne ALB Albany 129129 136 279 0
4      1002c Scott, Mackenzie PAK Park 126126 130 274 0
5      1006a Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 123123 144 287 0
6      1005b Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 121121 138 282 0
7      1004a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 120120 145 279 0
8      4004a Hindman, Ranelle FRE Fremont 119119 127 269 0
9      1004d Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 115115 143 271 0

10      1001c Whinnery, Aspen NIO Niobrara 114114 135 271 0
11      4003d Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 112112 144 289 0
12      4002d Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 109109 124 255 0
13      1001a Bannan, Angelina NIO Niobrara 109109 132 277 0
14      1005c Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 108108 127 265 0
15      1005a Bright, Ashlynn CNV Converse 107107 117 232 0
16      1004c Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 107107 132 277 0
17      1004b Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 106106 130 262 0
18      1001b Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 105105 118 259 0
19      1002a Hiltz, Gunther PAK Park 105105 124 266 0
20      1006b Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 9191 119 263 0
21      1002b Ostrom, Adelle PAK Park 9191 134 265 0
22      4004c Schlosser, Jacob FRE Fremont 8989 126 258 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Trail 7 Trail Questions 1 Trail
2 Western Horsemanship 8 Performance Gelding Questions2 Western Horsemanship
3 Reining 12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int3 Reining
4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings 5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares 6 Aged Mares
7 Trail Questions
8 Performance Gelding Questions
12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      5003d Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 439439 143 296 0
2      3005b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 430430 147 283 0
3      5003a Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 428428 141 287 0
4      3004d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 418418 143 275 0
5      3005a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 414414 136 278 0
6      5005a Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 410410 125 285 0
7      3005c Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 407407 136 271 0
8      3008c Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 407407 130 277 0
9      5005d Mechem, Carly GOS Goshen 406406 133 273 0

10      5005c Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 405405 134 271 0
11      5006d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 403403 126 277 0
12      3004b Phillips, Lillyanna FRE Fremont 398398 130 268 0
13      5004c Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 388388 123 265 0
14      3008a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 383383 137 246 0
15      5004d Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 382382 118 264 0
16      3002a Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 379379 134 245 0
17      3008b Knerr, Claire ALB Albany 378378 132 246 0
18      3004c Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 378378 125 253 0
19      5007a Pehringer, Kaya JOH Johnson 372372 120 252 0
20      5005b Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 369369 129 240 0
21      3005d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 368368 128 240 0
22      5006c Stoddard, Jordan GOS Goshen 367367 131 236 0
23      3001d Krein, Bethany NIO Niobrara 363363 112 251 0
24      5002d Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 360360 135 225 0
25      5002a Visocky, Allyson ALB Albany 357357 114 243 0
26      3006a Gallegos, Kylie LAR Laramie 356356 91 265 0
27      3001b Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 354354 123 231 0
28      3002c Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 353353 97 256 0
29      5004b Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 349349 111 238 0
30      3002b Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 343343 97 246 0
31      3007b McCartney, Bailey NAT Natrona 342342 88 254 0
32      3007a Keith, Madisyn NAT Natrona 329329 82 247 0
33      3007c Wigington, Gabe NAT Natrona 324324 88 236 0
34      5009a Firnekas, CJay NAT Natrona 320320 76 244 0
35      5001a Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 315315 82 233 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Trail 1 Trail 7 Trail Questions
2 Western Horsemanship 2 Western Horsemanship 8 Performance Gelding Questions
3 Reining 3 Reining 12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int
4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings 5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares 6 Aged Mares

7 Trail Questions
8 Performance Gelding Questions
12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      5003d Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 296296 439 143 0
2      5003a Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 287287 428 141 0
3      5005a Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 285285 410 125 0
4      3005b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 283283 430 147 0
5      3005a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 278278 414 136 0
6      3008c Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 277277 407 130 0
7      5006d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 277277 403 126 0
8      3004d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 275275 418 143 0
9      5005d Mechem, Carly GOS Goshen 273273 406 133 0

10      3005c Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 271271 407 136 0
11      5005c Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 271271 405 134 0
12      3004b Phillips, Lillyanna FRE Fremont 268268 398 130 0
13      5004c Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 265265 388 123 0
14      3006a Gallegos, Kylie LAR Laramie 265265 356 91 0
15      5004d Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 264264 382 118 0
16      3002c Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 256256 353 97 0
17      3007b McCartney, Bailey NAT Natrona 254254 342 88 0
18      3004c Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 253253 378 125 0
19      5007a Pehringer, Kaya JOH Johnson 252252 372 120 0
20      3001d Krein, Bethany NIO Niobrara 251251 363 112 0
21      3007a Keith, Madisyn NAT Natrona 247247 329 82 0
22      3008a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 246246 383 137 0
23      3008b Knerr, Claire ALB Albany 246246 378 132 0
24      3002b Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 246246 343 97 0
25      3002a Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 245245 379 134 0
26      5009a Firnekas, CJay NAT Natrona 244244 320 76 0
27      5002a Visocky, Allyson ALB Albany 243243 357 114 0
28      5005b Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 240240 369 129 0
29      3005d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 240240 368 128 0
30      5004b Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 238238 349 111 0
31      5006c Stoddard, Jordan GOS Goshen 236236 367 131 0
32      3007c Wigington, Gabe NAT Natrona 236236 324 88 0
33      5001a Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 233233 315 82 0
34      3001b Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 231231 354 123 0
35      5002d Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 225225 360 135 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Questions /  Results..

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Trail Questions 1 Trail 1 Trail
8 Performance Gelding Questions5 Performance Geldings 2 Western Horsemanship
12 Performance Geldings Reasons Sr / Int 3 Reining

4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3005b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 147147 96 283 0
2      5003d Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 143143 98 296 0
3      3004d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 143143 89 275 0
4      5003a Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 141141 95 287 0
5      3008a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 137137 72 246 0
6      3005a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 136136 95 278 0
7      3005c Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 136136 93 271 0
8      5002d Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 135135 63 225 0
9      5005c Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 134134 82 271 0

10      3002a Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 134134 81 245 0
11      5005d Mechem, Carly GOS Goshen 133133 88 273 0
12      3008b Knerr, Claire ALB Albany 132132 76 246 0
13      5006c Stoddard, Jordan GOS Goshen 131131 64 236 0
14      3004b Phillips, Lillyanna FRE Fremont 130130 84 268 0
15      3008c Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 130130 81 277 0
16      5005b Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 129129 81 240 0
17      3005d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 128128 80 240 0
18      5006d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 126126 91 277 0
19      5005a Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 125125 92 285 0
20      3004c Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 125125 78 253 0
21      5004c Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 123123 90 265 0
22      3001b Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 123123 74 231 0
23      5007a Pehringer, Kaya JOH Johnson 120120 80 252 0
24      5004d Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 118118 88 264 0
25      5002a Visocky, Allyson ALB Albany 114114 68 243 0
26      3001d Krein, Bethany NIO Niobrara 112112 91 251 0
27      5004b Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 111111 79 238 0
28      3002c Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 9797 73 256 0
29      3002b Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 9797 73 246 0
30      3006a Gallegos, Kylie LAR Laramie 9191 96 265 0
31      3007b McCartney, Bailey NAT Natrona 8888 87 254 0
32      3007c Wigington, Gabe NAT Natrona 8888 65 236 0
33      3007a Keith, Madisyn NAT Natrona 8282 78 247 0
34      5001a Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 8282 64 233 0
35      5009a Firnekas, CJay NAT Natrona 7676 70 244 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] JA Award 009  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Trail 7 Trail Questions 1 Trail
2 Western Horsemanship 8 Performance Gelding Questions2 Western Horsemanship
3 Reining 9 Western Horsemanship Questions Jr only3 Reining
4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings 5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares 6 Aged Mares
7 Trail Questions
8 Performance Gelding Questions
9 Western Horsemanship Questions Jr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002d Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 412412 141 271 0
2      6003a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 405405 132 273 0
3      3008d Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 401401 129 272 0
4      3007d Bullard, Kristin NAT Natrona 397397 135 262 0
5      6001c Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 389389 129 260 0
6      6008b Palen, Tess PLT Platte 382382 126 256 0
7      3006c Gallegos, Teyha LAR Laramie 372372 123 249 0
8      6003b Isbell, Kalelyn GOS Goshen 367367 128 239 0
9      6001b Niswender, Emerald ALB Albany 364364 126 238 0

10      3006b Gallegos, Sienna LAR Laramie 363363 123 240 0
11      6005d Allen, Regan LAR Laramie 359359 135 224 0
12      3004a Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 356356 129 227 0
13      3001c Krein, Rachel NIO Niobrara 356356 123 233 0
14      3006d Rosner, Callie LAR Laramie 354354 135 219 0
15      6003d Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 346346 129 217 0
16      6003c Stoddard, Tylar GOS Goshen 344344 126 218 0
17      3003c Mackey, Cheznee UNT Uinta 342342 117 225 0
18      6004d Pehringer, Emma JOH Johnson 342342 114 228 0
19      3003a Chamberlain, Kalli UNT Uinta 339339 108 231 0
20      6008d Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 336336 117 219 0
21      6007b klein, JW GOS Goshen 326326 117 209 0
22      6002c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 324324 117 207 0
23      3003b Leland, Mikylas UNT Uinta 309309 111 198 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Trail 1 Trail 7 Trail Questions
2 Western Horsemanship 2 Western Horsemanship 8 Performance Gelding Questions
3 Reining 3 Reining 9 Western Horsemanship Questions Jr only
4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings 5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares 6 Aged Mares

7 Trail Questions
8 Performance Gelding Questions
9 Western Horsemanship Questions Jr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6003a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 273273 405 132 0
2      3008d Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 272272 401 129 0
3      3002d Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 271271 412 141 0
4      3007d Bullard, Kristin NAT Natrona 262262 397 135 0
5      6001c Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 260260 389 129 0
6      6008b Palen, Tess PLT Platte 256256 382 126 0
7      3006c Gallegos, Teyha LAR Laramie 249249 372 123 0
8      3006b Gallegos, Sienna LAR Laramie 240240 363 123 0
9      6003b Isbell, Kalelyn GOS Goshen 239239 367 128 0

10      6001b Niswender, Emerald ALB Albany 238238 364 126 0
11      3001c Krein, Rachel NIO Niobrara 233233 356 123 0
12      3003a Chamberlain, Kalli UNT Uinta 231231 339 108 0
13      6004d Pehringer, Emma JOH Johnson 228228 342 114 0
14      3004a Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 227227 356 129 0
15      3003c Mackey, Cheznee UNT Uinta 225225 342 117 0
16      6005d Allen, Regan LAR Laramie 224224 359 135 0
17      3006d Rosner, Callie LAR Laramie 219219 354 135 0
18      6008d Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 219219 336 117 0
19      6003c Stoddard, Tylar GOS Goshen 218218 344 126 0
20      6003d Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 217217 346 129 0
21      6007b klein, JW GOS Goshen 209209 326 117 0
22      6002c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 207207 324 117 0
23      3003b Leland, Mikylas UNT Uinta 198198 309 111 0



Contest HJ062016 [2016 State 4-H Horse Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Trail Questions 1 Trail 1 Trail
8 Performance Gelding Questions2 Western Horsemanship 2 Western Horsemanship
9 Western Horsemanship Questions Jr only5 Performance Geldings 3 Reining

4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Performance Geldings
6 Aged Mares

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002d Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 141141 129 271 0
2      3007d Bullard, Kristin NAT Natrona 135135 128 262 0
3      3006d Rosner, Callie LAR Laramie 135135 117 219 0
4      6005d Allen, Regan LAR Laramie 135135 111 224 0
5      6003a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 132132 139 273 0
6      3008d Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 129129 128 272 0
7      6003d Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 129129 117 217 0
8      3004a Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 129129 115 227 0
9      6001c Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 129129 113 260 0

10      6003b Isbell, Kalelyn GOS Goshen 128128 130 239 0
11      6008b Palen, Tess PLT Platte 126126 137 256 0
12      6001b Niswender, Emerald ALB Albany 126126 116 238 0
13      6003c Stoddard, Tylar GOS Goshen 126126 111 218 0
14      3006c Gallegos, Teyha LAR Laramie 123123 124 249 0
15      3001c Krein, Rachel NIO Niobrara 123123 116 233 0
16      3006b Gallegos, Sienna LAR Laramie 123123 114 240 0
17      6002c Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 117117 130 207 0
18      6008d Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 117117 116 219 0
19      3003c Mackey, Cheznee UNT Uinta 117117 113 225 0
20      6007b klein, JW GOS Goshen 117117 109 209 0
21      6004d Pehringer, Emma JOH Johnson 114114 108 228 0
22      3003b Leland, Mikylas UNT Uinta 111111 85 198 0
23      3003a Chamberlain, Kalli UNT Uinta 108108 122 231 0


